
Category Stat Rank

Average 233.69 2

AvgDiff 36.26 2

Average 233.69 Tm Record #N/A Pwr Wins 402 Most Imprv 2.69 17

# Games 42 Indiv Pts 0.0 OverAvg 29 Power% 71.89% 1

Total Pins 9815 % Tm Pts #N/A AvgFinish 4.64 GmsOvr% 69.05% 2

Lane Games Avg

25-26 0 0.00

27-28 0 0.00

29-30 0 0.00

31-32 0 0.00

33-34 0 0.00

35-36 0 0.00

Week # Avg Game_1 Game_2 Game_3 Series Avg +/- Change Avg Diff PwrWins Points Sch/Hdcp Strike % GM Trend

Week_01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0  / #N/A

Week_02 214.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2.0  / #N/A

Week_03 214.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 -2.0  / #N/A

Week_04 214.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0  / #N/A

Week_05 214.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0  / #N/A

Week_06 214.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0  / #N/A

Week_07 214.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0  / #N/A

Week_08 214.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0  / #N/A

Week_09 214.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0  / #N/A

Week_10 214.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0  / #N/A

Week_11 214.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0  / #N/A

Week_12 214.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0  / #N/A

Week_13 214.33 278 205 160 643 0.00 0.00 11.75 18 0.0 14 / 24 #N/A

Week_14 214.33 230 239 169 638 (5.00) (0.83) 27.61 29 0.0 9 / 14 #N/A

Week_15 213.50 237 204 232 673 32.50 3.61 26.63 32 0.0 6 / 10 #N/A

Week_16 217.11 226 227 228 681 29.67 2.47 29.36 28 0.0 5 / 15 #N/A

Week_17 219.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0  / #N/A

Week_18 219.58 240 257 233 730 71.25 4.75 44.49 38 0.0 2 / 4 #N/A

Week_19 224.33 233 287 264 784 111.00 6.17 59.62 40 0.0 1 / 1 #N/A

Week_20 230.50 247 233 232 712 20.50 0.98 39.77 32 0.0 2 / 7 #N/A

Week_21 231.48 279 246 238 763 68.57 2.86 56.91 37 0.0 1 / 6 #N/A

Week_22 234.33 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0  / #N/A

Week_23 234.33 246 256 220 722 19.00 0.70 39.05 27 0.0 4 / 11 #N/A

Week_24 235.04 247 258 204 709 3.89 0.13 32.28 24 0.0 4 / 16 #N/A

Week_25 235.17 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0  / #N/A

Week_26 235.17 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0  / #N/A

Week_27 235.17 257 224 247 728 22.50 0.68 47.05 34 0.0 3 / 6 #N/A

Week_28 235.85 206 219 224 649 (58.55) (1.63) 21.99 13 0.0 7 / 27 #N/A

Week_29 234.22 253 237 213 703 0.33 0.01 41.62 30 0.0 2 / 9 #N/A

Week_30 234.23 203 254 223 680 (22.69) (0.54) 29.55 20 0.0 5 / 20 #N/A

Week_31 233.69 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0  / #N/A

Week_32 233.69 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0  / #N/A

Week_33 233.69 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0  / #N/A

Week_34 233.69 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0  / #N/A

Week_35 233.69 *****SWEEPER**********SWEEPER**********SWEEPER**********SWEEPER**********SWEEPER**********SWEEPER*****

Average 224.25 241.57 239.00 220.50 701.07 37.92 2.24 36.26 28.71 2.00 5 / 13

Businessmen (12/13) Team Sub

Bowler Name: Sal B.
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